
Dinner Features
   Includes soup or salad, choice of potato or fresh steamed vegetables and garlic bread  or corn bread.  

Substitute seasoned fries, onion rings or tater tots for French fries for .99¢ extra

Classic Dinners

Chicken Strips (4)   10.99Chicken Strips (4)   10.99

Topped with country gravy
Chicken Fried Steak   11.99Chicken Fried Steak   11.99

Topped with brown gravy
Yankee Pot Roast   12.99Yankee Pot Roast   12.99

Topped with brown gravy
Homemade Meatloaf   10.99Homemade Meatloaf   10.99

7 deep fried shrimp served with cocktail sauce
Golden Shrimp   11.99Golden Shrimp   11.99

Grilled & Seasoned Fish   11.99Grilled & Seasoned Fish   11.99

3 pieces of beer battered fish fried to a golden 
brown and served with tartar sauce

Beer Battered Fish   12.99Beer Battered Fish   12.99

Topped with country gravy
Chicken Fried Chicken   11.99Chicken Fried Chicken   11.99

1/2 lb made with chuck meat only.  Topped with
brown gravy and mushrooms

Black Angus Gold Burger Steak  10.99Black Angus Gold Burger Steak  10.99

Pork Chops (2)   13.99Pork Chops (2)   13.99
Smoked Ham Steak (8 oz)   11.99Smoked Ham Steak (8 oz)   11.99

4 golden shrimp, 2 pieces of beer battered fish 
and popcorn shrimp

Captain’s Platter   14.99Captain’s Platter   14.99

Our choice steaks are aged 21 days to 
enhance flavor.  Enjoy!

Steaks

Choice New York Steak (8 oz)   15.99Choice New York Steak (8 oz)   15.99

Choice Flat Iron Steak (6 oz)   11.99Choice Flat Iron Steak (6 oz)   11.99

Choice Ribeye Steak (6 oz)   11.99Choice Ribeye Steak (6 oz)   11.99

Surf & Turf
Choice New York Steak (8 oz) Choice New York Steak (8 oz) 
with Golden Shrimp (4)  and with Golden Shrimp (4)  and 

Popcorn Shrimp      17.99 Popcorn Shrimp      17.99 
          Choice Ribeye Steak (6 oz) Choice Ribeye Steak (6 oz) 

with Golden Shrimp (4) andwith Golden Shrimp (4) and
Popcorn Shrimp      15.99Popcorn Shrimp      15.99  

          

Choice New York SteakChoice New York Steak

Grilled & Seasoned FishGrilled & Seasoned Fish

Seafood & Fish

Desserts

Choice of plain or topped with a 
strawberry glaze & whipped cream

New York Cheesecake   4.49New York Cheesecake   4.49

A giant mouthful of chocolate pudding between
two layers of dark, rich, chocolate cake

Choc’late Lovin’ Spoon Cake   5.99Choc’late Lovin’ Spoon Cake   5.99

Moist carrot cake studded with raisins, walnuts
and pineapple, finished with smooth cream cheese 
icing & a drizzle of white chocolate ganache

Four Layer Carrot Cake   5.99Four Layer Carrot Cake   5.99

Milkshake   4.69Milkshake   4.69Banana Split   5.29Banana Split   5.29
Ice Cream Sundae   4.29Ice Cream Sundae   4.29

Custard   3.99     Bread Pudding   3.99Custard   3.99     Bread Pudding   3.99

**Eggs served over-easy, poached, sunny-side up or soft boiled, may be undercooked & will only be served upon consumer’s request. 
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you 

have certain medical conditions.**  We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone.

Chicken Fried SteakChicken Fried Steak

Dinner Served from 9am - 3pm for Here or To-Go


